BROWARD MPO TIP AMENDMENTS FOR FY 2010/11 - 2014/15

Type STIP
of Board Approval Date Approval
Amendment TIP # FM # Project Name/Comments TCC CIR MPO Date
1. LIMITS 1586  423797-1 Tamarac Bikeway System 09/27/10 09/28/10 10/14/10 10/28/2010
CHANGE Project limits changed back to its original limits
Commercial Blvd traveling north on NW 94"
Avenue to McNab Road, going west to Nob Hill
Road, going north to Southgate Blvd)
2. NEW 1946  231654-7 BC ITS Facility 09/27/10 09/28/10 10/14/10 NO STIP
PROJECT BC ITS Facility is needed
Operation Phases added - ($777,072 DDR,
$1,180,928 DS, & $982.000 NH Funds) in FY 10-11
--------------- 2010 Roll-Forward Report 09/27/10 09/28/10 10/14/10
3. SCOPE &
LIMITS 1327  420329-1 Hillsboro Greenway Trail Phase 1 10/25/10 10/26/10 11/18/10 11/19/2010
CHANGES 8' greenway trail connected to Dixie Hwy Ped
bridge routed along the Hillsboro Canal through
sections & along east side of Pioneer Park, Ramp,
Landcaping, and Lighting Improvements, $519,654.00
in SE funds in FY 10-11
4. DELETE 1333 4203351 Miramar Parkway, SW 64 Ave to SW 62 Ave 10/25/10 10/26/10 11/18/10 11/19/2010
PROJECT DELETE Project 12/3/2010
5. NEW 1947 4203352 Miramar Parkway, SW 64 Ave to SW 62 Ave 10/25/10 10/26/10 11/18/10 11/19/2010
PROJECT New FM # and Funding increased by $5,436 for CEIl 12/3/2010

in FY 10-11.



BROWARD MPO TIP AMENDMENTS FOR FY 2010/11 - 2014/15

10.

11.

Type STIP
of Board Approval Date Approval

Amendment TIP # FM # Project Name/Comments TCC CIR MPO Date
DELETE 1477 4222761 AlA Corridor from north of County Line Rd to 1/24/11 1/25/11 2/10/11 2/11/2011
PROJECT Hallandale Beach Blvd.

DELETE Project
NEW 1948 4222762 AlA Corridor from north of County Line Rd to 1/24/11 1/25/11 2/10/11 2/11/2011
PROJECT Hallandale Beach Blvd. Change scope from

new sidewalks, crosswalks, ped lighting, &

median improvements to median landscaping

improvements. Funding from $619,654 SE funds

& $435,000 LF Funds to $178,700 SE Funds - CST

($1,700 of SE funds is for CEl) in FY 10-11

(take out prior year funds)
NEW 1949 4287631 SR2N Program -Safe Routes To School - Purchase 1/24/11 1/25/11 2/10/11 2/11/2011
PROJECT Materials Distribution to Schools - OPS $109,244

in SR2N Funds in FY 10-11.
NEW *1950 4303311 BCT Section 5309 Grant 4/25/11  4/26/11 5/12/11 5/20/2011
PROJECT CAP $1,000,000 in FTA funds in FY 10-11
PDE & *1439 2307172 Fiesta Way Bridge Replacement over Las Olas 4/25/11  4/26/11 5/12/11 5/20/2011
ROW Canal - Add PDE & ROW phases. PDE $47,765 -
PHASES BRTZ funds, ROW $151,744 - SA funds &
ADDED $89,200- EB funds in FY 2011
PDE & *1531 2307182 Isle of Venice Bridge Replacement over Las Olas 4/25/11  4/26/11 5/12/11 5/20/2011
ROW Canal - Add PDE & ROW phases. PDE $15,543 -
PHASES BRTZ funds, ROW $152,930- SA funds &
ADDED $134,200- EB funds in FY 2011



BROWARD MPO TIP AMENDMENTS FOR FY 2010/11 - 2014/15

Type STIP
of Board Approval Date Approval

Amendment TIP # FM # Project Name/Comments TCC CIR MPO Date

12. ROW *1532 2307192 Royal Palm Drive Bridge Replacement over 4/25/11  4/26/11 5/12/11 5/20/2011
PHASES Las Olas Canal. Add ROW phases of $152,524
ADDED SA funds & $29,600 DDR funds in FY 2011

13. ROW *1533 2307202 Nurmi Drive Bridge Replacement over 4/25/11 4/26/11 5/12/11 5/20/2011
PHASES Las Olas Canal. Add ROW phases of $208,324
ADDED SA funds & $89,200 funds in FY 2011

14. ROW *1534 4234691 Sunrise Key Blvd Bridge Replacement over 4/25/11  4/26/11 5/12/11 5/20/2011
PHASES Karen Canal. Add ROW phases of $266,429 SA
ADDED funds & $41,250 EB funds in FY 2011



